
 

 

14.1 Brennan Park Recreation Centre Rentals 
(Subject to applicable taxes) 

 
Rate per hour 

Effective 
June 1, 

2016 

Effective 
January 1, 

2017 

Effective 
January 1, 

2018 
1. Stawamus Chief Auditorium - prime 
Adult 
Youth 
Private/Non-Resident 
Commercial 

153.10 
76.43 

198.81 
306.19 

160.71 
80.24 

208.81 
321.43 

168.81 
84.29 

219.29 
337.62 

Stawamus Chief Auditorium -  
non-prime  
Adult 
Youth 
Private/Non-Resident 
Commercial 

75.95 
38.10 
98.81 

151.90 

80.00 
40.00 

103.81 
159.52 

83.81 
41.90 

109.05 
167.62 

Stawamus Chief Auditorium (Half) - 
prime 
Adult 
Youth 
Private/Non-Resident 
Commercial 

75.95 
38.10 
98.81 

151.90 

80.00 
40.00 

103.81 
159.52 

83.81 
41.90 

109.05 
167.62 

Stawamus Chief Auditorium (Half) - 
non-prime 
Adult 
Youth 
Private/Non-Resident 
Commercial 

38.10 
19.05 
49.29 
75.95 

40.00 
20.00 
51.67 
80.00 

41.90 
20.95 
54.29 
83.81 

2. Black Tusk Activity Room - prime 
Adult 
Youth 
Private/Non-Resident 
Commercial 

24.05 
11.90 
31.19 
48.14 

25.24 
12.62 
32.86 
50.48 

26.43 
13.33 
34.52 
52.86 

Black Tusk Activity Room - non-prime 
Adult 
Youth 
Private/Non-Resident 
Commercial 

11.90 
5.95 

15.71 
24.05 

12.62 
6.19 

16.43 
25.24 

13.33 
6.43 

17.14 
26.43 

3. Tantalus Activity Room - prime 
Adult 
Youth 
Private/Non-Resident 
Commercial 

24.05 
11.90 
31.19 
48.14 

25.24 
12.62 
32.86 
50.48 

26.43 
13.33 
34.52 
52.86 

Tantalus Activity Room - non-prime 
Adult 
Youth 
Private/Non-Resident 
Commercial 

11.90 
5.95 

15.71 
24.05 

12.62 
6.19 

16.43 
25.24 

13.33 
6.43 

17.14 
26.43 

  



 

 

14.1 Brennan Park Recreation Centre 
(Subject to applicable taxes) 

 
Rate per hour 

Effective 
June 1, 

2016 

Effective 
January 1, 

2017 

Effective 
January 1, 

2018 
4. Kitchen (off Auditorium) - prime 
Adult 
Youth 
Private/Non-Resident 
Commercial 

18.10 
9.05 

23.33 
36.19 

19.05 
9.52 

24.52 
38.09 

20.00 
10.00 
25.71 
40.00 

Kitchen - non-prime 
Adult 
Youth 
Private/Non-Resident 
Commercial 

9.05 
4.52 

11.67 
18.10 

9.52 
4.76 

12.14 
19.05 

10.00 
5.00 

12.86 
20.00 

5. Garibaldi Meeting Room – prime and 
non-prime 
Adult 
Youth 
Private/Non-Resident 
Commercial 

11.90 
5.95 

15.71 
23.81 

12.62 
6.19 

16.43 
25.24 

13.33 
6.43 

17.14 
26.67 

6. Local Non-profit Community Group: 
Local Non-profit Community Groups that are regular renters (3 or more times per year) of the 
arena, pool, or sport fields will be allowed free meeting room use in the Garibaldi Meeting Room 
for administrative meetings on weekday evenings after 6:00 pm and weekends 9:00 am – 9:00 
pm.  The meeting rooms will be allocated on a first come, first serve basis and cannot be booked 
more than 14 days in advance and subject to availability. 
7. Damage Deposit – room rentals 
Up to 100 participants 
100-499 participants 
Over 500 participants 

50.00 
200.00 
500.00 

50.00 
200.00 
500.00 

 
50.00 

200.00 
500.00 

The damage deposit may be increased or waived (low risk administrative meetings under 50 
participants) for any rental if deemed necessary by the Director of Recreation Services.    
8. Additional Staff Recovery Fees Staff time at cost + 15% overhead 
9. SOCAN Fees: As required by SOCAN 

  



 

 

 

  

14.2 Aquatic Centre Rentals 
(Subject to applicable taxes) 

Rate per hour  
Effective 
June 1, 

2016 

Effective 
January 1, 

2017 

Effective 
January 1, 

2018 
1. Full Aquatic Facility prime: 
Adult 
Youth 
Private/Non-Resident 
Commercial 

199.05 
99.52 

258.81 
400.00 

209.05 
104.52 
271.67 
418.10 

219.52 
109.76 
285.24 
439.05 

Full Aquatic Facility non-prime: 
Adult 
Youth 
Private/Non-Resident 
Commercial 

100.00 
50.00 

130.00 
200.00 

105.00 
52.62 

136.43 
209.05 

110.24 
55.24 

143.33 
219.52 

2. One Lane prime: 
Adult 
Youth 
Private/Non-Resident 
Commercial 

 21.90 
10.95 
28.57 
43.81 

23.10 
11.43 
30.00 
46.19 

24.29 
11.90 
31.43 
48.57 

One Lane non-prime: 
Adult 
Youth 
Private/Non-Resident 
Commercial 

10.95 
5.48 

14.29 
21.90 

11.43 
5.71 

15.00 
23.10 

11.90 
5.95 

15.71 
24.29 

3. School Groups 
School groups using the pool during school hours will be charged the fee for one extra Lifeguard, 
plus a second additional Lifeguard for 

a. each additional 50 participants aged seven years and older, or 
b. each additional 30 participants under the age of seven years. 

4.Additional Staff Recovery Fees Staff time at cost + 15% overhead 
*Pool rentals are based on availability  



 

 

14.4 Arena Rentals 
(Subject to applicable taxes) 

 
Rate per hour 

Effective 
June 1, 

2016 

Effective 
January 1, 

2017 

Effective 
January 1, 

2018 
Ice - prime time 
Adult 
Youth 
Private/Non-Residents 
Commercial 
School Ice Rentals (during school hours)  

 
 174.05 
    86.90 
226.19 

  348.10 
15.95 

 
182.86 

91.19 
237.62 
365.71 

16.67 

 
191.90 

95.71 
249.52 
383.81 

17.62 
Ice - non-prime time 
Adult 
Youth 
Private/Non-Residents 
Commercial 
School Ice Rentals (during school hours) 

86.90 
43.57 

113.10 
174.05 

15.95 

91.19 
45.71 

118.81 
182.86 

16.67 

95.71 
48.10 

124.76 
191.90 

17.62 
Dry Floor - prime time 
Adult 
Youth 
Private/Non-Residents 
Commercial 
School Rentals (during school hours) 

56.90 
28.57 
74.05 

113.10 
14.05 

59.76 
30.00 
77.86 

118.81 
14.76 

62.86 
31.43 
81.67 

124.76 
15.48 

Dry Floor - non-prime time 
Adult 
Youth 
Private/Non-Residents 
Commercial 
School Rentals (during school hours) 

28.10 
14.05 
36.43 
56.90 
14.05 

29.52 
14.76 
38.33 
59.76 
14.76 

30.95 
15.48 
40.24 
62.86 
15.48 

Additional Staff Recovery Fees Staff time at cost + 15% overhead 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


